Grand Prix d'Isbergues - Pas de Calais |

2011

procyclingstats.com

18/09/2011 | 204 km | 86 starting
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MOTFEF tudovie—
SCHMITZ Bram—
BONSERGENT Stephane
MURPHY-John—
LE-CORREFlorian—
VERHEYEN-Geert—
NORRtStachtan—
ZAHNER Simon—
OFFREDO Yoann
GUAYHulien—
BACON-Romain—
ROUSSEAUNicotas—
BIDEAU Jean-Marc
BEYERChad—
HARDY Romain
FONSECA Armindo
BACQUET Fablen—
TRONET Steven
DRUJON Mathieu
FHREJonathan—
RACAULT Ronan—
MOMBAERTSjohan—
FLAHAUT Denis—
COLIN Anthony
LALOUETTE Kevin
DESRIACLoic—
BEWLEY-Sam—
POLAZZI Fabio
SCHEIRLINCKX Bert
VERNAECKT Thomas
ARGUELYES Arkimedes
DE VOCHT Wim
PAVARIN Marcello
ROVNYHvan—
COYOT Arnaud

GUESDON Frederic
MARTHAS Rony—
DELPECH Jean-Luc
YANTOMME Maxime—
HOUANARD-Steve—
PAANHean-Lou—
BLOT-Giltaume—
MALACARNE Gael
PICHON Laurent

VAN DIJK Stefan
GALLAND Jeremie
BARBEKeen—
DEVILLERS Gilles
HADDOU Said
VAN-WINDEN-Dennis—
BENNETFGeorge—
AAEN JORGENSEN Jonas
BENIFL-Stefan—
KLOSTERGAARD Kasper
VAN EMDEN Jos
BUQUEteonardoFabio—
NEYENS Maarten
MORTENSEN-Martin—
GADRETHohn—

GESLIN Anthony
MURAVYEY Dmitriy—
FAIRLY Caleb
TJALLINGII Maarten
WYNANTS Maarten—
DELAPLACE Anthony
BROWN-GraemeAlten—
WAGNER Robert
WEGMANN Fabian
DELAGE Mickael
BERNAUDEAY-Giovanni—

BEL19850808
NED19770423
FRA19770903
USA19841215
FRA19850527
BEL19730310
AUS19870121

SUI19830306
FRA19861112
FRA19861009
FRA19900308
FRA19830316
FRA19840408
USA19860815
FRA19880824
FRA19890501
FRA19860228
FRA19861014
FRA19830201
FRA19860419
FRA19881102
FRA19841006
FRA19781128
FRA19850322
FRA19840218
FRA19890721
NZL19870722
BEL19850504
BEL19741101
BEL19881107
RUS19880709
BEL19820429

ITA19861022
RUS19870930
FRA19801006
RUS19870307
BEL19780826
RUS19840121
BEL19880829
RUS19860711
BEL19860309
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FRA19850626
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BEL19860308
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FRA19850328
FRA19860402
FRA19860719
NED19760122
FRA19830408
BEL19810120
BEL19850212
FRA19821123
NED19871202
NZL19900407
DEN19860420
AUT19870920
DEN19830522
NED19850218
FRA19800410
BEL19850301
DEN19841105
FRA19790422
FRA19800609
KAZ19791102
USA19870219
NED19771105
BEL19820513
FRA19890911
AUS19790409
GER19830417
GER19800620
FRA19850806
FRA19830825
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JEROME-Vincent—
WYSS Danilo
MARYCZ Jaroslaw
HOWARD-teigh—
BILLE Gaetan
PIRES Bruno

GEORGES Sytvain—

HAEDO Lucas Sebastian

SEHLEEK Frank—
MORKOV Michael
NUYENS Nick
COOKE Baden
VELITS Martin

LUND Anders

TEN DAM Laurens
VELITS Peter—
POPOVYEH Yarostav—
FEDRIGO Pierrick
LADAGNOUS Matthieu
HINAULT Sebastien
BUMOULIN-Samuet—
MARCATO Marco
HAEDO Juan Jose
RIBLON-Christophe—
ENGOULVENT Jimmy
LEMOINE Cyril
GHYSELINCK Jan
PINEAU Cedric
ZINGLE Remain—
GAUTIER Cyril
ROEFimothy—
KADRI Blel
FOUEHARD Jutien—
RAVARD Anthony
HGTHARTPim—
SHMENSNico—
BEHAESKenny—
CAETHOVEN Steven—
BOUCHER David
KAISEN Olivier
WHEEMS Frederik—
COMMEYNE Davy
MONDORY Lloyd
DRUCKER Jempy
HABBE-Arnatid—
BLYTHE-Adam—

DE WAELE Bert
CHAVANEL Sebastien
FEILLU Romain
DEVOLDER Stijn
LEUKEMANS Bjorn
VAN GOOLEN Jurgen
GERARD Arnaud
DELFOSSE Sebastien
QUEMENEUR Perrig—
HERMANS Ben
PORSEV Alexander
HURELFony—
LEGRAND Philippe
ARASHIRO Yukiya

SARAMOTINS Aleksejs—

KRISTOFF Alexander
VAN AVERMAET Greg
VANBENBERGH-Stijn—
BOZIC Borut
EEMIGER Martin—
DEGENKOLB John
RAST Gregory
O'GRADY Stuart
SCHAR Michael
GOSSMatthew—
GOLAS Michal
ROELANDTS Jurgen
GALLOPIN-Fony—
1SAYEHEV-WHadimir—
BEPPU Fumiyuki
HONtGReinter—

FRA19841126
SUI19850826
POL19870417
AUS19891018
BEL19880406
POR19810515
FRA19840501
ARG19830418
LUX19800415
DEN19850430
BEL19800505
AUS19781012
SVK19850221
DEN19850214
NED19801113
SVK19850221
UKR19800104
FRA19781130
FRA19841212
FRA19740211
FRA19800820
ITA19840211
ARG19810126
FRA19810117
FRA19791207
FRA19830303
BEL19880224
FRA19850508
BEL19870129
FRA19870926
AUS19891028
FRA19860903
FRA19860820
FRA19830928
NED19880616
BEL19780401
BEL19841110
BEL19810509
BEL19800317
BEL19830430
BEL19790908
BEL19800514
FRA19820426
LUX19860903
FRA19761103
GBR19891001
BEL19750721
FRA19810321
FRA19840416
BEL19790829
BEL19770701
BEL19801128
FRA19841006
BEL19821129
FRA19840426
BEL19860608
RUS19860221
FRA19871101
BEL19860724
JPN19840922
LAT19820408
NOR19870705
BEL19850517
BEL19840425
SLO19800808
SUI19780923
GER19890107
SUI19800117
AUS19730806
SUI19860929
AUS19861105
POL19840429
BEL19850702
FRA19880524
RUS19860421
JPN19830410
NED19831028




